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MEMBERSHIP
INFORMATION

* TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR A TENNIS FAMILY MEMBER CLASSIFICATION, THE 2 PERSONS ON THE MEMBERSHIP MUST 
LIVE TOGETHER IN THE SAME RESIDENCE UNDER A HUSBAND/WIFE, DOMESTIC PARTNERSHIP,  PARENT/CHILD OR 
SIBLING SCENARIO.
** TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE PICKLEBALL COUPLES MEMBERSHIP, THE 2 PERSONS ON THE MEMBERSHIP MUST LIVE 
TOGETHER IN THE SAME RESIDENCE UNDER A HUSBAND/WIFE

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
•	 RESERVE COURTS UP TO 3 DAYS IN ADVANCE OF PLAY
•	 PREFERRED PRICING ON TENNIS LESSONS, CLINICS AND EVENTS
•	 COMPLIMENTARY MEMBER EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR
•	 FREE USE OF GYM AND TRAINING AREA

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
•	 6 LIGHTED OUTDOOR HYDRO CLAY COURTS & 2 HARD COURTS 
•	 5 CHAMPIONSHIP INDOOR HARD COURTS INCLUDING DECK VIEWING
•	 COMPLIMENTARY TENNIS 101 SERIES (4 WEEKS) FOR BEGINNERS ADULTS
•	 GAME ARRANGING

PICKLEBALL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS:
•	 6 PICKLE BALL COURTS (OUTDOOR)
•	 GAME ARRANGING

 TENNIS & PICKLEBALL 2021  

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP

JUNIOR

SINGLE

SENIORS 65+ SINGLE

FAMILY*

SENIOR FAMILY**

PICKLEBALL MEMBERSHIP

SINGLE OR COUPLES**

FAMILY

INITATION

$100

$200

$200

$200

$200

INITATION

$100

$100

MONTLY DUES

$40

$105

$100

$130

$120

MONTLY DUES

$50

$75


