

205 Overhill Dr, Mooresville 28117 980-444-2280 staff.Intc@gmail.com www.lakenormantenniscenter.com



MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

TENNIS & PICKLEBALL 2021

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- RESERVE COURTS UP TO 3 DAYS IN ADVANCE OF PLAY
- PREFERRED PRICING ON TENNIS LESSONS, CLINICS AND EVENTS
- COMPLIMENTARY MEMBER EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR
- FREE USE OF GYM AND TRAINING AREA

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- 6 LIGHTED OUTDOOR HYDRO CLAY COURTS & 2 HARD COURTS
- 5 CHAMPIONSHIP INDOOR HARD COURTS INCLUDING DECK VIEWING
- COMPLIMENTARY TENNIS 101 SERIES (4 WEEKS) FOR BEGINNERS ADULTS
- GAME ARRANGING

PICKLEBALL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS:

- 6 PICKLE BALL COURTS (OUTDOOR)
- GAME ARRANGING

TENNIS MEMBERSHIP	INITATION	MONTLY DUES
JUNIOR	\$100	\$40
SINGLE	\$200	\$105
SENIORS 65+ SINGLE	\$200	\$100
FAMILY*	\$200	\$130
SENIOR FAMILY**	\$200	\$120
PICKLEBALL MEMBERSHIP	INITATION	MONTLY DUES
SINGLE OR COUPLES**	\$100	\$50
FAMILY	\$100	\$75

^{*} TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR A TENNIS FAMILY MEMBER CLASSIFICATION, THE 2 PERSONS ON THE MEMBERSHIP MUST LIVE TOGETHER IN THE SAME RESIDENCE UNDER A HUSBAND/WIFE, DOMESTIC PARTNERSHIP, PARENT/CHILD OR SIBLING SCENARIO.

^{**} TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE PICKLEBALL COUPLES MEMBERSHIP, THE 2 PERSONS ON THE MEMBERSHIP MUST LIVE TOGETHER IN THE SAME RESIDENCE UNDER A HUSBAND/WIFE